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Age and Gender Distribution

2009 Municipal Census

2,9941,4751,519

215115100

632439

944054

1768294

20282120

1375681

1325775

1527973

19410490

224110114

1679869

1527181

1608080

1508664

1899495

1959798

1376770

1286563

1276859

Total
No Response

85+

80-84

75-79

70-74

65-69

60-64

55-59

50-54

45-49

40-44

35-39

30-34

25-29

20-24

15-19

10-14

5-9

0-4

TotalMaleFemale

Dwelling Unit Ownership

100.001,251

0.324

29.66371

70.02876

Total
No Response

Rented

Owned

PercentageNumber
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Structure Type

2009 Municipal Census

100.001,326

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

1.9626

14.63194

22.17294

7.4799

53.77713

Total
No Response

Other residential

Hotel or motel

Rooming house/collective residence

Manufactured home/mobile home

Apartment with less than 5 stories

Apartment with 5 or more stories

Row house

Duplex/triplex/fourplex

Single-detached house

PercentageNumber

Dwelling Unit and Property Status

100.001,326

0.000

2.1128

0.000

0.000

3.5447

94.341,251

Total
No Response

No longer in use

Under Construction

Vacant Lot

Unoccupied

Occupied

PercentageNumber
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